Århus   Herlev   Vejle
86 150 111  44 52 13 52  75 820 288
MINIATURE KUGLELEJE
KATALOG
2
Nummer system for lejer   Side 3
Metric series (Ø 0,6 – 5,0)   Side 4 -5
Metric series (Ø 5,0 – 10)   Side 6 -7

Open Bearings Seal, Shield Bearings
Width: B Flange
Width: BF
 Bearing Reference
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch Open Flange
Open
Shield Flange
Shield
Seal
2RS        2RU       TTS
0.6 0.0236 2.5 0.0984 - - 0.05 0.0020 1.0 0.0394 - - 68/0.6 - - - - - -
1.0 0.0394 3 0.1181 3.8 0.1496 0.05 0.0020 1.0 0.0394 0.3 0.0118 681 F681 - - - - -
  3 0.1181 - - 0.05 0.0020 1.5 0.0591 - - MR31 - - - - - -
  4 0.1575 5.0 0.1969 0.10 0.0039 1.6 0.0630 0.5 0.0197 691 F691 - - - - -
1.2 0.0472 4 0.1575 4.8 0.1890 0.10 0.0039 1.8 0.0709 0.4 0.0157 MR41X MF41X MR41ZZ - - - -
1.5 0.0591 4 0.1575 5.0 0.1969 0.05 0.0020 1.2 0.0472 0.4 0.0157 681X F681X 681XZZ F681ZZ - - -
  5 0.1969 6.5 0.2559 0.15 0.0059 2.0 0.0787 0.6 0.0236 691X F691X 691XZZ F691ZZ - - -
  6 0.2362 7.5 0.2953 0.15 0.0059 2.5 0.0984 0.6 0.0236 601x F601X 601XZZ F601ZZ - - -
2.0 0.0787 4 0.1575 - - 0.05 0.0020 1.2 0.0472 - - 672 - 672ZZ - - - -
  5 0.1969 6.1 0.2402 0.08 0.0031 1.5 0.0591 0.5 0.0197 682 F682 682ZZ F682ZZ - - -
  5 0.1969 6.2 0.2441 0.10 0.0039 2.0 0.0787 0.6 0.0236 MR52 MF52 MR52ZZ MF52ZZ - - -
  6 0.2362 7.5 0.2953 0.15 0.0059 2.3 0.0906 0.6 0.0236 692 F692 692ZZ F692ZZ - -
  6 0.2362 7.2 0,2853 0,15 0,0059 2,5 0,0984 0,6 0,0236 MR62 MF62 MR62ZZ - - - -
  7 0,2756 8,2  0,15 0,0059 2,5 0,0984 0,6 0,0236 MR72 MF72 MR72ZZS MF72XXS - - TTS
  7 0,2756 8,5  0,15 0,0059 2,8 0,1102 0,7 0,0276 602 F602 602ZZS F602ZZS - - TTS
2,5 0,0984 6 0,2362 7,1  0,08 0,0031 1,8 0,0709 0,5 0,0197 682X F682X 682XZZ F682XZZ - - -
  7 0,2756 8,5  0,15 0,0059 2,5 0,0984 0,7 0,0276 692 F692X 692XZZS F692XZZS - - TTS
  8 0,3150 9,2  0,20 0,0079 2,5 0,0984 0,6 0,0236 MR82X MF82X - - - - -
  8 0,3150 9,5  0,15 0,0059 2,8 0,1102 0,7 0,0276 602X F602X 602XZZ F602X - - -
3,0 0,1181 6 0,2362 7,2  0,10 0,0039 2,0 0,0787 0,6 0,0236 MR63 MF63 MR63ZZ MF63ZZ - - -
  7 0,2756 8,1  0,10 0,0039 2,0 0,0787 0,5 0,0197 683 F683 683ZZ F683ZZ - - TT-S
  8 0,3150 9,2  0,15 0,0059 2,5 0,0984 0,6 0,0236 MR83 MF83 MR83ZZ - - - -
  8 0,3150 9,5  0,15 0,0059 3,0 0,1181 0,7 0,0276 693 F693 693ZZ F693ZZ 2RS - -
  9 0,3543 10,2  0,20 0,0079 2,5 0,0984 0,6 0,0236 MR93 MF93 MR93ZZ MF93ZZ - - -
  9 0,3543 10,5  0,15 0,0059 3,0 0,1181 0,7 0,0276 603 F603 603ZZ F603ZZ - - -
  10 0,3937 11,5  0,15 0,0059 4,0 0,1575 1,0 0,0394 623 F623 623ZZ F623ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  13 0,5118 -  0,20 0,0079 5,0 0,1969 - - 633 - 633ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
4,0 0,1575 7 0,2756 8,2  0,10 0,0039 2,0 0,0787 0,6 0,0236 MR74 MF74 - - - - -
  7 0,2756 8,2  0,10 0,0039 - - - - - - MR74ZZ MF74ZZ - - -
8
0,3150
9,2
0,3622
0,15
0,10
0,0059
0,0039
2,0
0,0787
0,6
0,0236
MR84
MF84
MR84ZZ
MF84ZZ
-
-
-
  9 0,3543 10,3 0,4055 0,10 0,0039 2,5 0,0984 0,6 0,0236 684 F684 684ZZ F684ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
10
0,3937
11,2
0,4409
0,20
0,15
0,0079
0,0059
3,0
0,1181
0,6
0,0236
MR104 MF104
MR104ZZ
MF104ZZ
2RS
2RU
-
  11 0,4331 12,5 0,4921 0,15 0,0059 4,0 0,1575 1,0 0,0394 694 F694 694ZZ F694ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  12 0,4724 13,5 0,5315 0,20 0,0079 4,0 0,1575 1,0 0,0394 604 F604 604ZZ F604ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  13 0,5118 15,0 0,5906 0,20 0,0079 5,0 0,1969 1,0 0,0394 624 F624 624ZZ F624ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  16 0,6299 18,0 0,7087 0,30 0,0118 5,0 0,1969 1,0 0,0394 634 F634 634ZZ F634ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
Metric series
5
Width: B1 Flange
Width: Bf1

Width: B Flange
Width: BF
 Bearing Reference
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch Open Flange
Open
Shield Flange
Shield
Seal
2RS        2RU       TTS
5,0 0,1969 8 0,3150 9,2 0,3622 0,10 0,0039 2,0 0,0787 0,6 0,0236 MR85 MF85 - - - - -
  8 0,3150 9,2 0,3622 0,10 0,0039 - - - - - - MR85ZZ MF85ZZ - - TTS
  9 0,3543 10,2 0,4016 0,15 0,0059 2,5 0,0984 0,6 0,0236 MR95 MF95 MR95ZZS MF95ZZS - - TTS
  10 0,3937 11,2 0,4409 0,15 0,0059 3,0 0,1181 0,6 0,0236 MR105 MF105 MR105ZZ MF105ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  11 0,4331 12,6 0,4961 0,15 0,0059 - - - - - - MR115ZZ MF115ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  11 0,4331 12,5 0,4921 0,15 0,0059 3,0 0,1181 0,8 0,0315 685 F685 685ZZ F686ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  13 0,5118 15,0 0,5906 0,20 0,0079 4,0 0,1575 1,0 0,0394 695 F695 695ZZ F695ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  14 0,5512 16,0 0,6299 0,20 0,0079 5,0 0,1969 1,0 0,0394 605 F605 605ZZ F605ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  16 0,6299 18,0 0,7087 0,30 0,0118 5,0 0,1969 1,0 0,0394 625 F625 625ZZ F625ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  19 0,7480 22,0 0,8661 0,30 0,0118 6,0 0,2362 1,5 0,0591 635 F635 635ZZ F635ZZ 2RS 2RU -
6,0
0,2362
10
0,3937

0,5197
0,20
0,15
0,0079
0,0059
3,0
0,1181
0,6
0,0236
MR126 MF126
MR126ZZ
MF126
2RS
2RU
-
  13 0,5118 15,0 0,5906 0,15 0,0059 3,5 0,1378 1,0 0,0394 686 F686 686ZZ F686ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  15 0,5906 17,0 0,6693 0,20 0,0079 5,0 0,1969 1,2 0,0472 696 F696 696ZZ F696ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  16 0,6299 - - 0,20 0,0079 5,0 0,1969 - - - - 696AZZ - 2RS 2RU -
  17 0,6693 19,0 0,7480 0,30 0,0118 6,0 0,2362 1,2 0,0472 606 F606 606ZZ F606ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  19 0,7480 22,0 0,8661 0,30 0,0118 6,0 0,2362 1,5 0,0591 626 F626 626ZZ F626ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  22 0,8661 - - 0,30 0,0118 7,0 0,2756 - - 636 - 636ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
7,0
0,2756
11

0,5591
0,20
0,15
0,0079
0,0059
3,0
0,1378
0,6
0,0236
MR137 MF137
MR137ZZ
MF137ZZ
-
-
 TTS
  14 0,5512 16,0 0,6299 0,15 0,0059 3,5 0,1575 1,0 0,0394 687 F687 687ZZ F687ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  17 0,6693 19,0 0,7480 0,30 0,0118 5,0 0,2362 1,2 0,0472 697 F697 697ZZ F697ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  19 0,7480 22,0 0,8661 0,30 0,0118 6,0 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 607 F607 607ZZ F607ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  22 0,8661 25,0 0,9843 0,30 0,0118 7,0 0,3150 1,5 0,0591 627 F627 627ZZ F627ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  26 1,0236 - - 0,30 0,0118 9,0 0,3543 - - 637 - 637ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
8,0
0,3150
12

0,6142
0,20
0,15
0,0079
0,0059
3,5
0,1378
0,8
0,0315
MR148 MF148
MR148ZZ
MF148ZZ
2RS
2RU
-
  16 0,6299 18,0 0,7087 0,20 0,0079 4,0 0,1575 1,0 0,0394 688 F688 688Z F688ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  19 0,7480 22,0 0,8661 0,30 0,0118 6,0 0,2362 1,5 0,0591 698 F698 698ZZ F698ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  22 0,8661 25,0 0,9843 0,30 0,0118 7,0 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 608 F608 608ZZ F608ZZ 2RS 2RU TTS
  24 0,9449 - - 0,30 0,0118 8,0 0,3150 - - 628 - 628ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
  28 1,1024 - - 0,30 0,0118 9,0 0,3543 - - 638 - 638ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
9,0 0,3543 14 0,5512 15,5 0,6102 0,10 0,0039 3,0 0,1181 0,8 0,0315 679 F679 679ZZS F679ZZS - - TTS
  17 0,6693 19,0 0,7480 0,20 0,0079 4,0 0,1575 1,0 0,0394 689 F689 689ZZ F689ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  20 0,7874 23,0 0,9055 0,30 0,0118 6,0 0,2362 1,5 0,0591 699 F699 699ZZ F699ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  24 0,9449 27,0 1,0630 0,30 0,0118 7,0 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 609 F609 609ZZ F609ZZ 2RS 2RU -
  26 1,0236 - - 0,60 0,0236 8,0 0,3150 - - 639 - 629ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
  30 1,1811 - - 0,60 0,0236 10,0 0,3937 - - 639 - 639ZZ - 2RS 2RU -
Metric series
7

d
Outer Diameter:
D
Flange Diameter:
Df
Radius:
rs (min) Width: B Flange
Width: BF
 Bearing Reference
Mm Inch Mm Inch Mm Inch Mm Inch Mm Inch Mm inch Open Flange
Open
Shield Flange
Shield
10 0,3937 15 0,5906 16,5 0,6496 0,15 0,0059 3 0,1181 0,8 0,0315 6700 F6700 - -
  15 0,5906 16,5 0,6496 0,15 0,0059 4 0,1575 0,8 0,0315 - - 6700ZZS F6700ZZS
  19 0,7480 21,0 0,8268 0,30 0,0118 5 0,1969 1,0 0,0394 6800 F6800 6800ZZ F6800ZZ
  19 0,7480 21,0 0,8268 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 63800 F63800 63800ZZ 63800ZZ
  22 0,8661 25,0 0,9843 0,30 0,0118 6 0,2362 1,5 0,0591 6900 F6900 6900ZZ F6900ZZ
12 0,4724 18 0,7087 19,5 0,7677 0,20 0,0079 4 0,1575 0,8 0,0315 6701 F6701 6701ZZS F6701ZZS
  21 0,8268 23,0 0,9055 0,30 0,0118 5 0,1969 1,1 0,0433 6801 F6801 6801ZZ F6801ZZ
  21 0,8268 23,0 0,9055 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 63801 F63801 63801ZZ F63801ZZ
  24 0,9449 26,5 1,0433 0,30 0,0118 6 0,2362 1,5 0,0591 6901 F6901 6901ZZ F6901ZZ
15 0,5906 21 0,8268 22,5 0,8858 0,20 0,0079 4 0,1575 0,8 0,0315 6702 F6702 6702ZZS F6702ZZS
  24 0,9449 26,0 1,0236 0,30 0,0118 5 0,1969 1,1 0,0433 6802 F6802 6802ZZ F6802ZZ
  24 0,9449 26,0 1,0236 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 63802 F63802 63802ZZ F63802ZZ
  28 1,1024 30,5 1,2008 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 6902 F6902 6902ZZ F6902ZZ
17 0,6693 23 0,9055 24,5 0,9646 0,20 0,0079 4 0,1575 0,8 0,0315 6703 F6703 6703ZZS F6703ZZS
  26 1,0236 28,0 1,1024 0,30 0,0118 5 0,1969 1,1 0,0433 6803 F6803 6803ZZ F6803ZZ
  26 1,0236 28,0 1,1024 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 63803 F63803 63803ZZ F63803ZZ
  30 1,1811 32,5 1,2795 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 6903 F6903 6903ZZ F6903ZZ
20 0,7874 27 1,0630 28,5 1,1220 0,20 0,0079 4 0,1575 0,8 0,0315 6704 F6704 6704ZZS F6704ZZS
  32 1,2598 35,0 1,3780 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,1 0,0591 6804 F6804 6804ZZ F6804ZZ
  32 1,2598 35,0 1,3780 0,30 0,0118 10 0,3937 1,5 0,0787 63804 F63804 63804ZZ F63804ZZ
  37 1,4567 40,0 1,5748 0,30 0,0118 9 0,3543 1,5 0,0787 6904 F6904 6904ZZ F6904ZZ
25 0,9843 32 1,2598 34,0 1,3386 0,20 0,0079 4 0,1575 0,8 0,0394 6705 F6705 - -
  37 1,4567 40,0 1,5748 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 6805 F6805 6805ZZ F6805ZZ
  37 1,4567 40,0 1,5748 0,30 0,0118 10 0,3937 2,0 0,0787 63805 F63805 63805ZZ F63805ZZ
  42 1,6535 45,0 1,7717 0,30 0,0118 9 0,3543 2,0 0,0787 6905 F6905 6905ZZ F6905ZZ
30 1,1811 37 1,4567 39,0 1,5354 0,20 0,0079 4 0,1575 1,0 0,0394 6706 F6706 - -
  42 1,6535 45,0 1,7717 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 6806 F6806 6806ZZ F6806ZZ
  42 1,6535 45,0 1,7717 0,30 0,0118 10 0,3937 2,0 0,0787 63806 F63806 63806ZZ F63806ZZ
  47 1,8504 50,0 1,9685 0,30 0,0118 9 0,3543 2,0 0,0787 6906 F6906 6906ZZ F6906ZZ
Extra thin metric series: 6700,6800,6900
11
Seal Load Rating Max. Speed
Cage

Bore Diameter:
d
Outer Diameter:
D
Flange Diameter:
Df
Radius:
rs (min) Width: B Flange
Width: BF
 Bearing Reference
mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm inch Open Flange
Open
Shield Flange
Shield
35 1,3780 44 1,7323 - - 0,30 0,0118 5 0,1969 - - 6707 - - -
  47 1,8504 50,0 1,9685 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 6807 F6807 6807ZZ F6807ZZ
  55 2,1654 58,0 2,2835 0,60 0,0236 10 0,3937 2,5 0,0984 6707 F6907 6907ZZ F6907ZZ
  50 1,9685 - - 0,30 0,0118 6 0,2362 - - 6708 - - -
  52 2,0472 55,0 2,1654 0,30 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 6808 F6808 6808ZZ F6808ZZ
  62 2,4409 65,0 2,5591 0,60 0,0236 12 0,4724 2,5 0,0984 6908 F6908 6908ZZ F6908ZZ
  55 2,1654 - - 0,3 0,0118 6 0,2362 - - 6709 - - -
  58 2,2835 61 2,4016 0,3 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 6809 F6808 6809ZZ F6809ZZ
  68 2,6772 71 2,7953 0,6 0,0236 12 0,4724 2,5 0,0984 6909 F6908 6909ZZ F6909ZZ
50 1,9685 62 2,4409 - - 0,3 0,0118 6 0,2362 - - 6710 - - -
  65 2,5591 68 2,6772 0,3 0,0118 7 0,2756 1,5 0,0591 6810 F6810 6810ZZ F6810ZZ
  72 2,8346 75 2,9528 0,6 0,0236 12 0,4724 2,5 0,0984 6910 F6910 6910ZZ F6910ZZ
55 2,1654 72 2,8346 - - 0,3 0,0118 9 0,3543 - - 6811 - 6811ZZ -
  80 3,1496 - - 1,0 0,0394 13 0,5118 - - 6911 - 6911ZZ -
60 2,3622 78 3,0709 - - 0,3 0,0118 10 0,3937 - - 6812 - 6812ZZ -
  85 3,3465 - - 1,0 0,0394 13 0,5118 - - 6912 - 6912ZZ -
65 2,5591 85 3,3465 - - 0,6 0,0236 10 0,3937 - - 6813 - 6813ZZ -
  90 3,5433 - - 1,0 0,0394 13 0,5118 - - 6913 - 6913ZZ -
70 2,7559 90 3,5433 - - 0,6 0,0236 10 0,3937 - - 6814 - 6814ZZ -
  100 3,9370 - - 1,0 0,0394 16 0,6299 - - 6914 - 6914ZZ -
75 2,9528 95 3,7402 - - 0,6 0,0236 10 0,3937 - - 6815 - 6815ZZ -
  105 4,1339 - - 1,0 0,0394 16 0,6299 - - 6915 - 6915ZZ -
80 3,1496 100 3,9370 - - 0,6 0,0236 10 0,3937 - - 6816 - 6816ZZ -
  110 4,3307 - - 1,0 0,0394 16 0,6299 - - 6916 - 6916ZZ -
85 3,3465 110 4,3307 - - 1,0 0,0394 13 0,5118 - - 6817 - 6817ZZ -
  120 4,7244 - - 1,1 0,0433 18 0,7087 - - 6917 - 6917ZZ -
90 3,5433 115 4,5276 - - 1,0 0,0394 13 0,5185 - - 6818 - 6818ZZ -
  125 4,9213 - - 1,1 0,0433 18 0,7087 - - 6918 - 6918ZZ -
Extra thin metric series: 6700,6800,6900
13
Seal Load Rating Max. Speed
Cage